
PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE. ANTIQUES. COLLECTIBLES &

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
Friday Eve., June 12, 1992

5:30 P.M.
Property Is Located At 9 N. Sixth St., Mlffllntown, But Will Be
Offered At The Sale Site Of Jet. Rt. 75 And Old Rt. 22 At Juniata
Markets. (Formerly Ernie’s Boat & Tackle)

REAL ESTATE Selling at 7:30 P.M
Selling a 2 story frame house w/3 bedrooms plus a sewing or

storage room and a full bath on the secondfloor. The first floor con-
sists of a foyer w/open stairway, living room, formal dining room,
powder room, kitchen w/built-in cabinets and a dining area. Also a
large front porch and a closed in back porch w/laundry hook-up. Oil
hot water heat, town water & sewer.

Property is on a quiet street and offers both front and rear park-
ing. Lot size is approx. 26’x130', providing both a lawn and small
garden area. BE SURE TO SEE ON THESE SHOW DATES: May
16 from 12:00 Noon to 3:00 p.m. and May 20 from 5:00 to 8:00 p.m.
OR Ph. 717-527-2364 for appt.
TERMS; 10% down at time of sale, bai. in 30 days. Other terms
at sale.

Owner, IDA MAFFETT
Long’s Auction Service
Ph. 717-527-2405
AUOOI7O2L

Richard Maffett
Lois Helnbaugh, P.O.A.’s

MUNICIPAL SURPLUS
EQUIPMENT AUCTION
PALMYRA TOWN HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

SAT., MAY 16, 1992 @ 10M AM
RT. 21 NORTH. PALMYRA, N.T.

TRUCKS, LOADERS, BACKHOES, DOZERS
LOCATION: Auction will be held at the Highway Dept, justoff Rt. 21 over the
canal on the northeast side ofthe village ofPalmyra, or exit 43 on NYS Thruway
to Rt. 21 N to Palmyra.
NOTICE: Everything in this auction is owned by a municipality.
SELLING TRUCKS A TRLR: 1976 Brockway T/A dump, Cat 1674; 1976 GMC
T/A dump, Detroit 671; 1964 Brockway T/A dump, Detroit 671; 1986 Ford F-800
w/plow & sander, 10,256 miles; 1983 Autocar S/A dump, 240 Cummins; 1978
Autocar S/A dump, 290 Cummins: 1975 Ford L9OO S/A dump; 1974 Brockway
S/A dump, Cummins diesel; 10741 H 2050 S/A dump, Cat 3208; 1967 Brockway
S/A C&C w/mtd 1987 Airflow sander, Detroit 671; 1978 Chev. C6O w/16’ stake
body & hoist: 1977 Ford stake truck; 1977 GMC stake truck; 1955 Oshkosh w/
sander body; 1986 GMC 1 T. dumpw/plow, 32,000 miles, good condition; 1984
Chev. 1 T. dumpw/plow; 1966 Fruehauf 28’ alum, dump trlr., good condition.
SPECIALTY TRUCKS: 1990 Ford Cargo 8000 w/25 yd. Heil packer, Cat 3208,
17,000 miles; 1983 Ford 800 w/Heil packer, Cat 3208; 1974 Ford F7OO Truck-
more w/23 yd. packer; 1973 IH Pierce mini pumper, 4WO, dualrear wheels, 2 T.
fit. winch, pump, 250 gal. tank, deluge gun; 1975 IH school bus; 1972 IH cab &

roll off unit
PICK-UP TRI l9BB Ford Fl5O, VB, dual gas tanks: 1987
GMC Jimmy, 4WD; 1985 Ford F250; 1984 GMC C2500; 1984 Chev. van; 1980
Chev.; 1980 Chev. 14 T., 4WD; 1979 Chev.; 1979 Ford F250, crew cab; 1977
GMC C2500; 1987 Chev. station wagon; (2) 1987 Dodge Diplomat; 1984 Ply-
mouth Grand Fury; 1984 Chev. Citation,

BACKI .1979 JD 770 A motor grader w/ripper, sea-
fire & plow equipment; 19791 H 530 rubber tired loader, 2% yd. 4-1 bucket S/N
35197; JO 410 tractor loader backhoe, low hours, good cond. (The town reserves
the right for use of the backhoe until 6/15/92); JO 310D tractor loader backhoe,
S/N 328080,1763 hours; 1971 Terex 8230 dozer, straight blade; 1961 Cat 06 B
dozer, approx. $20,000 has been recently spent on this machine and undercar-
riage, excellent cond.!
OTHER EQUIPMENT: 1977 FMC sewer flusher, Ford 4 cyl. gas, 300 gal. tank;
(2) Wayne brush shippers; 82 & 83Rash 13' hyd. sander; homemade dual axle
trlr.; JO A tractor, a nice one; Ford 4000 tractor w/backhoe; Ford 3400 tractor
w/Ford side ml mower, 3 pt. hitch, 4100 hrs.; IH 184 tractor w/s'mower, 3 pt.
hitch; JD 111 lawn tractor; Toro Groundmaster frt mt. mower, 5' cut; York rake;
paint stripper.
MISC.: fuel tank w/pump; Brockway parts; Gallon roller parts; McKee 5' snow
blower;radios; mower parts; Mott mower; plows; wings; salt spreaders; Stahl utili-
ty body; (12) rollers for TD2OB undercarriage; trlr. mtd. welder; Miller welder; box
spreaders; Jeep generator; generators; wall heaters, gas & elec.; bug shield;
chain saw; plastic tank; copier; (2) 8.3x24 turf tires; snow plow blades; bicycles;
(2) 20T. hoists: DuAII spreader, completely reconditioned: parts washer: PTO
driver winch; steam jenny; qty. 11.00x22 mtd. tires; (2) power hack saws; string
trimmers; sandblaster; leaf vacuum & much, much more!
AUCTIONEERS NOTE; This is some of the cleanest well maintained
equipment available anywhere. Hope to see you in Palmyra for a great quality
auction.
INSPECTION: Friday, May 15,12:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M.
TERMS: Cash or good check the day of sale.
removal: All items must be removed by May 21 @ 3:00 P.M.

RqyTeitsworth, Inc.
GHOVCiftNO. P O OCNCSCO. HV 14454

Public Auction Register
ClMing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

at each week’i publication

ANNUAL
HEIFER SALE

TUES., MAY 12, 1992
10:30 A.M.

Green Dragon Livestock Sales
1 mile north of Ephrata on State St.
Approx. 200-300 heifers all ages, springing

heifers - open heifers - short bred. All consig-
nees welcome. New buyers and out of state
buyers need credit reference.

Health charts furnished & vet checked.
More Information Call
733-2444 Office
838-4318 Home

WALTER RISSER Prop

SELLING
TUES. EVE., MAY 19, 1992

8:00 P.M. DST
Green Dragon Livestock Sales

1 mile north of Ephrata on State St.
High producing herd ofSO cows average 68

lb. a day over 17,000 lb. herd average on
DHIA. Some cows milking over 100 lb. a day.
30 day test. This is year round herd. Cows
freshening in next 4 weeks. More Information
Call Sale Bam Or Home No.

PUBLIC SALE
Of Country Real Estate,

87 Ford Van. Carpenter Tools,
Equip. & Supplies

Sat., May 23. 1992
At 10:00 A.M.

Directions: Talte Rt. 422 West From
Myerstown To Traffic Light At Ramona
Road Turn Right Go Approx. 'A Mile To
Kercher Ave. Turn Left Go To Sharp
Turn. Property On Left.
Lot Size Is Approx. I'/« Acre Situated
Thereon Is A 2 Story Frame House w/
Kitchen, Living Room, Laundry w/Toilet
And Office On Ist Floor- 3-Bedrooms And
Full Bath On Second Floor. Basement Is
Partly Finished w/Laundry Hookup, Oil
Heat Water Heat, Well Is 2 Yrs. Old.
Real Estate Terms: 10% Down, Settle-
ment in 30 Days. Property To Be Sold At
12:00 Noon.
Property Shown By Appt. Call (717)
866-7338.

Tools & Supplies
Senco Items- SNFI, SNF2, Vi " Crown
Underlayment Stapler, Dual Fast-Vi"
Crown Underlayment Stapler, Insulation
Stapler, Framing Nailer, Air Holes, Asst.
Nails & Staples, Emglo I'A H.P. Portable
Air Compressor, Delta Items- 10" Mitre
Box, 9" Mitre Box, 16" Band Saw, 10"
Table Saw, 10” Craftsman R.A. Saw,
Makita Items, JR3OOOV Saw, 6800 DBU
Screen, Shooter, 3612 BR Router,
DP4700 Drill, 9401 Belt Sander, 6012
Cordless Drill, HP 2010 Hammer Drill,
Bauer Loaders, 32'Ext., 8’ Double Step, 4’
Double Step, Are All Fiberglass & 300 Lb.
Rated, David White LPB-300 Transit, Skill
600 Extra Drill, Skill 560 Drill, Cummins
H.D. Drill, 6'A " Miller Falls Saw, Shop Vac,
Pipe Clamps, 100,000 BTU Heater, Roof
Jacks, Asst. Hand Tools, Asst. Bits &

Screws, 6'A ”-12" Carbide Saw Blades,
Weed Eater, Asst. New & Used Doors &

Windows, Asst. 2x4, 4x4, 4x6, 6x6 Lum-
ber, 6' Metal Desk, And Much More.

1987 E350 Ford Diesel Maxi-Service
Van w/A-C.
Note! New 12x16 & Bxl2 Storage
Sheds.

Terms By:
John & Judith Gehman

Aucts. Sylvan B. Winner
AU-001807L
Ben Habecker

Clerks: Wltmer & Kolb
Lunch Witt Be Served

Not Respontlble For Accidents

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 9, 1992429

SAT. MAY 23 -10AM,
Country Real Estate, 87
Ford Van, Carpenter Tools,
Equip. & Supplies. Located
Take Rt. 422 West From
Myerstown To Traffic Light
At Ramona Road Turn
Right Go Approx. Vi Mile
To Kercher Ave. Turn Lett
Go To Sham Turn. Proper-
ty On Left, terms By, John
& Judith Gehman. Sylvan
B. Winner& Ben Habecker,
Aucts.

•srelarmauction. South of
Red Lion approx. 9 miles in
Airville, turn left onto Rt.
#425 go approx. 1 mile turn
right onto Posey Rd., sec-
ond farm on nght, signs
posted. Harold M. & Ida E.
Russel, sellers. Bradley K.
Smith, auct.
SAT. MAY 23 - IPM, 17A
Farmette. RDI Montgom-
ery, PA. Owner- Frederick
M. Hartranft. Auct.- Ken-
neth Young.
SAT. MAY 23 - 2PM 14.7
Acre farmette, 2 acre lake,
log & stone dwelling, horse
barn. Located along Moun-
tain Rd., at Sanctuary Rd.,.
Penn Twp., Lane. Co., Pa,
Terms by; T. W. Scholl
Horst, aucts.

SAT. MAY 23 -11AM, 57
acres, more or less, per-
sonal property. Along the
road from Haas to Taylors-
ville (Creek Rd.) next to the
Friendly Nursing Home,
Western Schuylkill Co., Pa.
3 miles SE of Pitman; 6
miles Westof Taylorsville&

Rt. 901; 6 miles NE of
Begins. Estate of James F.
Neiswender. Mike &

George Deibert, aucts.

SAT. MAY 23 - SPM, Farm
Toy Show & Auction,
Show- 8:30-2:30 P.M.
Located At Lancaster's
Farm & Home Center. Off
Route 72, South Of Routes
30 And 283, Sphind “Con-
estoga Marine’ Boat Sales
Yard Dale Stoltzfus. Auct.

SAT. MAY 23 -12Noon, 79

NITTANY ANTIQUE
MACHINERY ASSOCIATION
18th ANNUAL SPRING SHOW

JUNE 6 & 7, 1992
CONSIGNMENT SALE of antique
tractors, equipment, steam and gas
engines, tools parts and misc. JUNE 6 at
9:30 A.M.

6th ANNUAL TOY SHOW AND SALE
Toy Show June 6 & 7; Toy Tractor Auction
June 7, at 12:30 A.M.
Antique Tractors, Gas Engines And Equip-
ment On Display, Large Flea Market, Both
Days, Square Dance Sat. Night, Good
Food On Grounds, Exhibitors Welcome.
Antique Tractor Pull June 6, 5:30 P.M.
For Info: Consignment Sale
814-692-8738, 237-3141; Toy Show/
Auction 814-422-8406; Flea Market
814-364-1 11 5; General Show
814-238-0470, 364-9855.

FREE ADMISSION
Show Held On The Penns Cave
Grounds, Rt. 192 East, Centre Hall, Pa.

BALLANTRAE ANGUS FARM
COMPLETE EQUIPMENT
LIQUIDATION AUCTION

TUESDAY, MAY 19, 1992
at 6:00 P.M.

HARDSCRABBLE RD., WESTFIELD, N.Y.

EXCELLENT JD EQUIPMENT
FORD PICKUP TRUCKS

NOTICE: Mr. Peter Nixon, owner, has discontinued
the cattle operation and will now sell the farm
equipment. This excellent machinery was pur-
chased new, stored inside and maintained meticul-
ously. Top quality here!!
SELUNG: JD 4050 tractor; JD 4430; Gehl 125
grinder mixer; JD 7000 4 row planter; JD 3940
harvester: JD 430 round baler; JD 1219 mower
cond.; JD rake: mow conveyor; (2) JD 716A
wagons: (2) JD 714 A wagons: (3) gravity wagons:
JD 1250 4x16 mtd.; JD 722 mulch finisher; 4 row
cultivator; com picker; 4T. fert. sprdr.; lawn mowers
and more.
CATTLE EQUIPMENT AND TRUCKS: cattle
gates; head gates; cattle squeeze; cattle scale;
Frey chute system; 85Ford F 2504x4; 84 F350 big
cab, duals, cap, 44,000 miles, excellent shape &

loaded!; 1986 F 250 4x4; 84 20' gooseneck trir.;
1989 Hillsboro 24' flatbed trir.

Full list next week.
Call or send for color brochure.

OWNER: PETER NIXON 716-326-3303
MANAGER; Mike Frederickson 716-326-6430

jßoyTeitsworth,Inc. :
:

rjTfWOftMWHAI AUCnOWgCT|T V f Mk
movkamo r o cmuo.n » ium

-mjjt-M isu


